Santech
LED Gas Price Display
Superbright Display
Network and Internet Capable
Quick And Easy To Install
Eliminate the need for manual gas price changing.
Gas prices can be changed from an indoor or outdoor
location using the handheld controller, or from the

Revision 2.0
Call For Larger Sizes
Model Numbering Legend: GPS----(M#)----(#"N)----(#/D)
'Gas Price Sign'
# of Displays per Sign
'Double Sided'
Digit Height
New Display Installation
'Matrix'
# of LEDs/Pixel
4
1
24"
16"
12"
8"
 4
 3
2
1
The photos shown are for the purpose of showing how a typical installation will appear.  Santech has no relationship with either Mobil ® or Shell ® Oil Companies.
All trademarks are the property of their respective companies.
Dealer Inquiries Welcome
Distributed By:
Other sizes are also available.  Call for details.
Prices listed are subject to change without notice.  Please call for latest pricing.
Installation Package 'B'
From 1 to 4 displays per side
Installation Package 'C'
From 1 to 4 displays per side
Back Side Has Text and Price Position Reversed
All Displays Copyright 2004-2005 Santech, Inc. All Rights Reserved
REGULAR
1.999
UNLEADED
2.099
PREMIUM
2.199
DIESEL
1.899
REGULAR
1.999
UNLEADED
2.099
REGULAR
1.999
REGULAR
1.999
UNLEADED
2.099
PREMIUM
2.199
8 Display Package
6 Display Package
4 Display Package
2 Display Package
Revision 2.0
REGULAR1.999
UNLEADED2.099
PREMIUM2.199
DIESEL1.899
8 Display Package
REGULAR1.999
UNLEADED2.099
PREMIUM2.199
6 Display Package
REGULAR1.999
UNLEADED2.099
4 Display Package
REGULAR1.999
2 Display Package
Back Side